Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.16
30.38
30.40
30.52
30.55
30.55
30.56
30.65
30.67
30.78
30.94
30.95
31.40
31.95
31.95
31.96
32.80
33.35
33.71
33.75
34.00
34.58
36.10
37.10
38.92

40.35

AN 4n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
429
429
424
422
422
422
418
417
413
407
406
389
369
369
369
341
325
314
313
306
291
256
236
204
183

Round

m I I I I I I I I

N

r r r r r I I T I T mMm I I I

Date

27/06/19
21/09/17
01/12/18
16/06/16
1211117
11/11/18
28/01/17
28/06/18
30/09/17
18/11/18
17/01/16
29/09/18
18/10/15
04/10/15
11/10/15
06/12/15
16/05/15
28/06/15
11/07/15
25/09/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
02/10/13
18/05/13
04/11/12
15/11/12

4ninci4n

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships 2018

17th James Moreno Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

A Eadane OA 1 aiial A Aaan NAans

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Fleet
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Southampton
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Southampton
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ealing

Windsor

AMmidacbaand

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

A Badaan

Level

L= > B @ ]

w

4

4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“Gc.1c

43.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.16
30.40
30.78
30.55
30.95
30.65
30.55
30.67
30.38
30.56
30.52
30.94
31.96
31.40
31.95
31.95
33.71
33.35
32.80
33.75
34.00
34.58
36.10
37.10
40.35
38.92
42.12

43.04

Copyright 2024

1ol

151

WA Pts

486
429
413
422
406
418
422
417

422
424
407
369
389
369
369
314

341
313
306

256
236
183
204
161
151

Round

H

N

m I I I T I I T ™M I I I T

I I T T IT I I I T

19/V0/ 1<

07/01/12

Date

27/06/19
01/12/18
18/11/18
11/11/18
29/09/18
28/06/18
1211117
30/09/17
21/09/17
28/01/17
16/06/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
18/10/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
25/09/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
02/10/13
18/05/13
15/11/12
04/11/12
19/05/12
07/01/12

VVIHIUSUI DU LEVEI O UPEIT IVIEEL

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Windsor Summer Mini Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships
Ealing SC Development Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

wicuugneau

Basingstoke

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Fleet
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Southampton
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Bracknell
Southampton
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Ealing
Maidenhead

Basingstoke

Pag§2/2

VVIHIUSUI

Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2

3

2

3
Windsor 2

3

4

3

4

3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



