Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.16	486	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
30.38	429	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
30.40	429	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
30.52	424	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
30.55	422	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
30.55	422	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
30.56	422	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
30.65	418	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
30.67	417	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
30.78	413	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
30.94	407	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
30.95	406	Н	29/09/18	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
31.40	389	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
31.95	369	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
31.95	369	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
31.96	369	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.80	341	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.35	325	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
33.71	314	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.75	313	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
34.00	306	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.58	291	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.10	256	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
37.10	236	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.92	204	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
40.35	183	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
right 202	4	П	10/05/10	Mindoor CO Loval 2 Open Most	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

willusur oo Level o Open weet 13/03/14 07/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet ivialueririeau Basingstoke vviiiusui Windsor Page 2 / 2

Swims in Date Order

101

151

44.14

43.04

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.16	486	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
30.40	429	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
30.78	413	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
30.55	422	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
30.95	406	Н	29/09/18	Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
30.65	418	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
30.55	422	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
30.67	417	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
30.38	429	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
30.56	422	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
30.52	424	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
30.94	407	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
31.96	369	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
31.40	389	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
31.95	369	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
31.95	369	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
33.71	314	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.35	325	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
32.80	341	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.75	313	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
34.00	306	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
34.58	291	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.10	256	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
37.10	236	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
40.35	183	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.92	204	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
42.12	161	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.04	151		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS